
OFFICE OF THE DIRECTOR 

SCHOOL OF DISTANCE LEARNING AND CONTINUING EDUCATION 

KAKATIYA UNIVERSITY, WARANGAL - 506 009 

STATEMENT OF STUDENTS FOR FINAL LESSON - 2013-2015 

NAME OF THE CENTRE: PANCHSHEEL COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, NIRMAL, DIST: ADILABAD 

SUBJACT:     MATHEMATICS 

    

Sl. No Date TIME Name of the School Allotted Hall Ticket No Admn. No Name of the Trainee Class 

1 30.11.2015 

9
:0

0
 t

o
 4

:0
0
P

M
 

Govt HS Eidgoun,Nirmal 

6140349014 201314015 P.JYOTHI IX 

6140349022 201314017 BONGURALA MURALI VIII 

6140349102 201314022 K SAI KUMAR VIII 

6140349013 201314032 MASAM CHIRANJEEVI IX 

6140349020 201314035 SHARADA ANGANDULA VIII 

6140349010 201314036 SANKE RAJASHEKAR IX 

6140349012 201314042 GUJJETI SANDYA RANI VIII 

6140349031 201314058 SARASWATHI BATTULA IX 

6140349017 201314064 KUNDA SRINIVAS VIII 

6140349001 201314074 L YADAGIRI IX 

2 01.12.2015   ZPSS, VENGWAPET 

6140349025 201314080 S ROSHITH GOURAV VIII 

6140349024 201314083 M KIRANMAYE IX 

6140349004 201314086 SIDDANTHI SHASHIKALA VIII 

6140349027 201314095 DHAMA ANURADHA IX 

6140349006 201314098 DEVUNIKAR RAMESH VIII 

6140349026 201314099 BANDLA SHIREESHA IX 

6140349007 201314100 NANAM SRINIVAS VIII 

6140349002 201314103 PEDDAPALLI SWARNALATHA IX 



6140349032 201314107 VANDANA THOTA VIII 

3 02.12.2015   ZPSS ANATH PET 

        

        

6140349028 201314111 BORROLLA GIRIJA IX 

6140349009 201314114 ARROLLA RADHA BAI VIII 

6140349029 201314115 JANGAM SWAPNA IX 

6140349005 201314118 MALATHI JANGA VIII 

6140349105 201314125 ABHAYRAJ KADAKUNTLA IX 

6140349011 201314128 RATANKUMAR J VIII 

6140349003 201314130 GODUGU RAGHUPATHI YADAV IX 

6140349030 201314135 M KEERTHI VIII 

4 03.12.2015   ZPSS KONDAPUR 

6140349016 
201314141 

J RAJENDHER 
IX 

6140349023 
201314142 

SOUJANYA DAGGULA 
VIII 

6140349015 
201314148 

K SANTHOSH KUMAR 
IX 

6140349018 
201314150 

KASHETTI SRINIVAS 
VIII 

6140349008 
201314151 

B KISHORE KUMAR 
IX 

6140349019 
201314745 

K. RAJITHA 
VIII 

6140349104 
201314719 

G. SWAPNA 
IX 

6140349021 
201314722 

S. LAVANYA 
VIII 

6140349103 
201314721 

A. SUJATHA 
IX 

        

                           DIRECTOR 



OFFICE OF THE DIRECTOR 

SCHOOL OF DISTANCE LEARNING AND CONTINUING EDUCATION 

KAKATIYA UNIVERSITY, WARANGAL - 506 009 

STATEMENT OF STUDENTS FOR FINAL LESSON - 2013-2015 

NAME OF THE CENTRE: PANCHSHEEL COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, NIRMAL, DIST: ADILABAD 

SUBJACT:     MATHEMATICS BIO SCI 

Sl. No Date TIME Name of the School Allotted Hall Ticket No Admn. No Name of the Trainee Class 

1 30.11.2015 

9
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0
P
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Govt HS Eidgoun,Nirmal 

6140349213 201314176 JANGAM PRASHANTH IX 

6140349211 201314179 KANDI VIJAYA KUMARI VIII 

6140349208 201314223 G SHIVA REDDY IX 

6140349201 201314228 A RAGHAVULU VIII 

6140349215 201314241 B GANGAJALA IX 

6140349207 201314253 ARUNA CH VIII 

6140349209 201314255 SHIVA KUMAR M IX 

6140349205 201314256 A NAGESH VIII 

2 01.12.2015 

9
:0

0
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o
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:0
0
P

M
 

ZPSS, VENGWAPET 

6140349210 201314261 SUJATHA V IX 

6140349216 201314271 LOKINI DHARMAVVA VIII 

6140349212 201314274 P SAI KRISHNA IX 

6140349314 201314289 G VENKATA PRASAD VIII 

6140349206 201314726 N. SOUJANYA KUMARI IX 

6140349202 201314771 MOHD. ABDUL AZIZ VIII 

6140349203 201314257 S GANESH IX 

6140349204 201314260 M GANGASHEELA VIII 

      IX 

 

DIRECTOR 



 

OFFICE OF THE DIRECTOR 

SCHOOL OF DISTANCE LEARNING AND CONTINUING EDUCATION 

KAKATIYA UNIVERSITY, WARANGAL - 506 009 

STATEMENT OF STUDENTS FOR FINAL LESSON - 2013-2015 

NAME OF THE CENTRE: PANCHSHEEL COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, NIRMAL, DIST: ADILABAD 

SUBJACT:     MATHEMATICSSOCIAL STUDIES 

Sl. No Date TIME 

Name of the 

School 

Allotted 

Hall Ticket No Admn. No Name of the Trainee Class 

1 30.11.15 
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6140349302 201314164 A SEETHARAM IX 

6140349317 201314170 P GANGAIAH VIII 

6140349312 201314172 S DEVANNA IX 

6140349308 201314177 K SATYAM VIII 

6140349342 201314186 CHILUVERI RAMADEVI IX 

6140349322 201314190 B MADHAVI LATHA VIII 

6140349339 201314191 M VIJAYALAXMI IX 

6140349336 201314192 K SANGEETHA VIII 

        

        

2 1.12.2015 
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V
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N
G

W
A

P
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T
 6140349330 201314205 SUMITHRA IX 

6140349344 201314208 BHAVANI RACHARLA VIII 

6140349301 201314211 NARAYANA IX 

6140349331 201314224 M SUDHAKAR VIII 

6140349326 201314230 SRIPATHI CHOKKA RAO IX 



6140349316 201314237 MADAVI DRUPATHI BAI VIII 

6140349333 201314240 KAMALABAI IX 

6140349324 201314242 LAXMI VIII 

6140349304 201314246 K SAVITHRI IX 

3 2.12.2015 
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. 

        

6140349335 201314250 T YADAVA RAO VIII 

6140349305 201314251 KUMRAM PARWATHI IX 

6140349323 201314252 VIKRANTHI VIII 

6140349327 201314258 S ESHWER IX 

6140349337 201314259 TULA LALITHA VIII 

6140349317 201314266 U ANITHA IX 

6140349325 201314272 SUNITHA VIII 

6140349307 201314273 SADULA ASHOK KUMAR IX 

6140349315 201314277 MESHARAM LEELABAI VIII 

4 3.12.2015 
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6140349321 201314283 A INDIRA IX 

6140349318 201314284 SUMAN VIII 

6140349320 201314286 K DURPATHIBAI IX 

6140349328 201314288 GEDAM NIRMALA VIII 

6140349340 201314290 T RATNAMALA IX 

6140349308 201314291 SUWARNA VIII 

6140349329 201314292 R SHASHI KALA IX 

6140349313 201314294 S PADMA VIII 

        

5 4.12.2015 9
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6140349311 201314295 DUDDILLA SHANKER RAO IX 



6140349338 201314724 N. SUSHMA RANI VIII 

6140349310 201914207 K. SUMITHRA BAI VIII 

6140349346 201314758 T. MEENA IX 

6140349343 201314739 PARAUSHURAM VIII 

6140349314 201314728 N. LAXMAN IX 

        

        

        

        

6 4.12.2015 

9
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U
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L
     6140349345 

201314182 
MOHD AMEENULLAKHAN 

IX 

6140349332 201314239 ASIA BEGUM VIII 

6140349306 201314243 NAFEES BEGUM IX 

6140349334 201314276 KHADEERUNNISA BEGUM VIII 

6140349341 201314279 TABASSUM BEGUM IX 

6140349303 201314723 SYED HAROON  VIII 

 

 

DIRECTOR 

        



 

OFFICE OF THE DIRECTOR 

SCHOOL OF DISTANCE LEARNING AND CONTINUING EDUCATION 

KAKATIYA UNIVERSITY, WARANGAL - 506 009 

STATEMENT OF STUDENTS FOR FINAL LESSON - 2013-2015 

NAME OF THE CENTRE: PANCHSHEEL COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, NIRMAL, DIST: ADILABAD 

SUBJACT:     MATHEMATICSTELUGU 

Sl. No Date TIME 

Name of the 

School 

Allotted 

Hall Ticket No Admn. No Name of the Trainee Class 

1 30.11.2015 

9
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0
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    6140349101 201314021 NAVNEETH IX 

6140349001 201314074 L YADAGIRI VIII 

6140349005 201314118 MALATHI JANGA VIII 

6140349302 201314164 A SEETHARAM VIII 

6140349317 201314170 P GANGAIAH IX 

6140349312 201314172 S DEVANNA VIII 

6140349308 201314177 K SATYAM IX 

6140349211 201314179 KANDI VIJAYA KUMARI IX 

        

        

2 1.12.2015 

9
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0
 t

o
 4

:0
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T
 6140349322 201314190 B MADHAVI LATHA IX 

6140349339 201314191 M VIJAYALAXMI VIII 

6140349336 201314192 K SANGEETHA VIII 

6140349330 201314205 SUMITHRA VIII 

6140349344 201314208 BHAVANI RACHARLA IX 



6140349301 201314211 NARAYANA VIII 

6140349201 201314228 A RAGHAVULU IX 

6140349326 201314230 SRIPATHI CHOKKA RAO VIII 

6140349316 201314237 MADAVI DRUPATHI BAI IX 

3 2.12.2015 
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6140349333 201314240 KAMALABAI VIII 

6140349304 201314246 K SAVITHRI VIII 

6140349335 201314250 T YADAVA RAO IX 

6140349305 201314251 KUMRAM PARWATHI VIII 

6140349205 201314256 A NAGESH IX 

6140349327 201314258 S ESHWER VIII 

6140349337 201314259 TULA LALITHA IX 

6140349204 201314260 M GANGASHEELA IX 

        

4 3.12.2015 
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6140349216 201314271 LOKINI DHARMAVVA IX 

6140349325 201314272 SUNITHA IX 

6140349307 201314273 SADULA ASHOK KUMAR VIII 

6140349212 201314274 P SAI KRISHNA VIII 

6140349315 201314277 MESHARAM LEELABAI IX 

6140349321 201314283 A INDIRA VIII 

6140349318 201314284 SUMAN IX 

6140349320 201314286 K DURPATHIBAI VIII 

6140349328 201314288 GEDAM NIRMALA IX 

6140349340 201314290 T RATNAMALA VIII 

5 4.12.2015 9
:0

0
 t

o
 

4
:0 0
P M

 

Z
P

S
S

 

A
N

A
T H
 

P
E T
 

6140349311 201314295 DUDDILLA SHANKER RAO VIII 



6140349338 201314724 N. SUSHMA RANI IX 

6140349313 201314294 S PADMA IX 

6140349308 201314291 SUWARNA IX 

6140349206 201314726 N. SOUJANYA KUMARI IX 

6140349310 201914207 K. SUMITHRA BAI IX 

6140349314 201314728 N. LAXMAN VIII 

        DIRECTOR 



 

OFFICE OF THE DIRECTOR 

SCHOOL OF DISTANCE LEARNING AND CONTINUING EDUCATION 

KAKATIYA UNIVERSITY, WARANGAL - 506 009 

STATEMENT OF STUDENTS FOR FINAL LESSON - 2013-2015 

NAME OF THE CENTRE: PANCHSHEEL COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, NIRMAL, DIST: ADILABAD 

SUBJACT:     MATHEMATICSURDU 

Sl. No Date TIME 

Name of the 

School 

Allotted 

Hall Ticket No Admn. No Name of the Trainee Class 
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 6140349345 201314182 MOHD AMEENULLAKHAN VIII 

6140349332 201314239 ASIA BEGUM IX 

6140349306 201314243 NAFEES BEGUM VIII 

6140349334 201314276 KHADEERUNNISA BEGUM IX 

6140349341 201314279 TABASSUM BEGUM VIII 

6140349303 201314723 SYED HAROON  IX 

        

        

       
DIRECTOR 

 



 

OFFICE OF THE DIRECTOR 

SCHOOL OF DISTANCE LEARNING AND CONTINUING EDUCATION 

KAKATIYA UNIVERSITY, WARANGAL - 506 009 

STATEMENT OF STUDENTS FOR FINAL LESSON - 2013-2015 

NAME OF THE CENTRE: PANCHSHEEL COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, NIRMAL, DIST: ADILABAD 

SUBJECT:    PHY SCI 

    

Sl. No Date TIME 

Name of the 

School 

Allotted 

Hall Ticket No Admn. No Name of the Trainee Class 
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6140349014 201314015 POTHUGANTI JYOTHI VIII 

6140349022 201314017 BONGURALA MURALI IX 

6140349101 201314021 NAVNEETH VIII 

6140349102 201314022 K SAI KUMAR VIII 

6140349020 201314035 SHARADA ANGANDULA IX 

6140349012 201314042 GUJJETI SANDYA RANI IX 

6140349031 201314058 SARASWATHI BATTULA VIII 

6140349025 201314080 S ROSHITH GOURAV IX 

6140349004 201314086 SIDDANTHI SHASHIKALA IX 

6140349027 201314095 DHAMA ANURADHA VIII 
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6140349026 201314099 BANDLA SHIREESHA VIII 

6140349007 201314100 NANAM SRINIVAS IX 

6140349002 201314103 PEDDAPALLI SWARNALATHA VIII 

6140349032 201314107 VANDANA THOTA IX 



6140349028 201314111 BORROLLA GIRIJA VIII 

6140349009 201314114 ARROLLA RADHA BAI VIII 

6140349029 201314115 JANGAM SWAPNA IX 

6140349005 201314125 ABHAYRAJ KADAKUNTLA VIII 

6140349011 201314128 RATANKUMAR J IX 
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6140349003 201314130 GODUGU RAGHUPATHI YADAV VIII 

6140349030 201314135 M KEERTHI IX 

6140349016 201314141 J RAJENDHER VIII 

6140349023 201314142 SOUJANYA DAGGULA IX 

6140349015 201314148 K SANTHOSH KUMAR VIII 

6140349018 201314150 KASHETTI SRINIVAS IX 

6140349008 201314151 B KISHORE KUMAR VIII 

6140349021 201314722 S. LAVANYA IX 

6140349019 201314745 K. RAJITHA IX 

6140319104 201314719 G. SWAPNA VIII 

   

  6140319103 201314721 A. SUJATHA VIII 

         

DIRECTOR 

        

        



 

        
OFFICE OF THE DIRECTOR 

SCHOOL OF DISTANCE LEARNING AND CONTINUING EDUCATION 

KAKATIYA UNIVERSITY, WARANGAL - 506 009 

STATEMENT OF STUDENTS FOR FINAL LESSON - 2013-2015 

NAME OF THE CENTRE: PANCHSHEEL COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, NIRMAL, DIST: ADILABAD 

SUBJACT:     MATHEMATICS HINDI 

      

Sl. No Date TIME 

Name of 

the School 

Allotted 

Hall Ticket No Admn. No Name of the Trainee Class 

1 4.12.2015 
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6140349324 201314242 LAXMI IX 

6140349323 201314252 VIKRANTHI IX 

6140349317 201314266 U ANITHA VIII 

6140349329 201314292 R SHASHI KALA VIII 

6140349202 201314771 MOHD. ABDUL AZIZ IX 

        

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



OFFICE OF THE DIRECTOR 

SCHOOL OF DISTANCE LEARNING AND CONTINUING EDUCATION 

KAKATIYA UNIVERSITY, WARANGAL - 506 009 

STATEMENT OF STUDENTS FOR FINAL LESSON - 2013-2015 

NAME OF THE CENTRE: PANCHSHEEL COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, NIRMAL, DIST: ADILABAD 

SUBJACT:     MATHEMATICSENGLISH 

Sl. No Date TIME 

Name of the 

School 

Allotted 

Hall Ticket No Admn. No Name of the Trainee Class 
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6140349013 201314032 MASAM CHIRANJEEVI IX 

6140349010 201314036 SANKE RAJASHEKAR VIII 

6140349017 201314064 KUNDA SRINIVAS IX 

6140349024 201314083 M KIRANMAYE VIII 

6140349006 201314098 DEVUNIKAR RAMESH IX 

6140349213 201314176 JANGAM PRASHANTH VIII 

6140349342 201314186 CHILUVERI RAMADEVI IX 

6140349208 201314223 G SHIVA REDDY VIII 

6140349331 201314224 M SUDHAKAR IX 

2 

0
1
.1

2
.2

0
1
5
 

9
:0

0
 t

o
 4

:0
0
P

M
 

Z
P

S
S

, 
V

E
N

G
W

A
P

E
T

 

6140349215 201314241 B GANGAJALA VIII 

6140349207 201314253 ARUNA CH IX 

6140349209 201314255 SHIVA KUMAR M VIII 

6140349203 201314257 S GANESH IX 

6140349210 201314261 SUJATHA V VIII 

6140349314 201314289 G VENKATA PRASAD IX 

6140349346 201314758 T. MEENA VIII 

6140349343 201314739 PARAUSHURAM IX 

        

 



 

SDLCE, KAKATHIYA UNIVERSITY, WARANGAL 

Name of the STUDY CENTER: TRINITY COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, PEDDAPALLI, KARIMNAGAR. 

Time-Table for B.Ed D. M  (2013-14) Practical Examinations (Final Lesson) to be held in the month of NOV-2015 

Subject : Methods of Teaching Maths 

     

No.of Students : 15 

S.NO BATCH H.T.NO CLASS DATE TIMINGS NAME OF SCHOOL 

1 FN 6140339102, 9103, 9012, 9009, 9011 VIII 01.12.15 9am to 4pm ZPHS GIRLS PDPL 

  AN 9003, 9001, 9008, 9010, 9002 IX 01.12.15 9am to 4pm ZPHS GIRLS PDPL 

2 FN 9006, 9004, 9005, 9007, 201314144 VIII 02.12.15 9am to 4pm IMSS 

 



 

SDLCE, KAKATHIYA UNIVERSITY, WARANGAL 

Name of the STUDY CENTER: TRINITY COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, PEDDAPALLI, KARIMNAGAR. 

Time-Table for B.Ed  D.M (2013-14) Practical Examinations (Final Lesson) to be held in the month of NOV-2015 

Subject : Methods of Teaching Bio-Science 

     

No.of Students : 09 

S.NO BATCH H.T.NO CLASS DATE TIMINGS NAME OF SCHOOL 

1 FN 6140339201, 9205, 9209, 9206, 9207 VIII 01.12.15 9am to 4pm GOVT HIGH SCHOOL, PDPL 

  AN 9208, 9202, 9203, 9204 IX 01.12.15 9am to 4pm   

 



 

SDLCE, KAKATHIYA UNIVERSITY, WARANGAL 

Name of the CENTER: TRINITY COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, PEDDAPALLI, KARIMNAGAR. 

Time-Table for B.Ed  D. M (2013-14) Practical Examinations (Final Lesson) to be held in the month of NOV-2015 

Subject : Methods of Teaching Social Studies 

     

No.of Students : 16 

S.NO BATCH H.T.NO CLASS DATE TIMINGS NAME OF SCHOOL 

1 FN 6140339305, 9301, 9310, 9314, 9303 VIII 01.12.15 9am to 4 pm IMSS 

  AN 9309, 9313, 9302, 9311, 9307 IX 01.12.15 9am to 4 pm IMSS 

2 FN 9316, 9312, 9304, 9306, 9315, 9308 VIII 02.12.15 9am to 4 pm ZPHS GIRLS, PDPL 

 



 

SDLCE, KAKATHIYA UNIVERSITY, WARANGAL 

Name of the STUDY CENTER: TRINITY COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, PEDDAPALLI, KARIMNAGAR. 

Time-Table for B.Ed D.M  (2013-14) Practical Examinations (Final Lesson) to be held in the month of NOV-2015 

Subject : Methods of Teaching English 

  

  

No.of Students :14 

S.NO BATCH HALL TICKET NO CLASS DATE TIMINGS NAME OF SCHOOL 

1 FN 6140339305,9101,9003,9001,9006,9313,9209, VIII 30.11.15 9am to 4pm IMSS 

  AN 9206, 9316, 9208, 9202, 9312, 9315, 201314144 IX 30.11.15 9am to 4pm IMSS 

 



 

SDLCE, KAKATHIYA UNIVERSITY, WARANGAL 

Name of the STUDY CENTER: TRINITY COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, PEDDAPALLI, KARIMNAGAR. 

Time-Table for B.Ed D.M (2013-14) Practical Examinations (Final Lesson) to be held in the month of NOV-2015 

Subject : Methods of Teaching Physical Science 

     

No.of Students : 10 

S.NO BATCH H.T.NO CLASS DATE TIMINGS SCHOOL NAME 

1 FN 6140339101, 9102, 9103, 9012, 9009, VIII 30.11.15 9am to 4pm GOVT.HIGH SCHOOL,PDPL 

  AN 9011, 9010, 9002, 9004, 9007 IX 30.11.15 9am to 4pm GOVT.HIGH SCHOOL,PDPL 



 

SDLCE, KAKATHIYA UNIVERSITY, WARANGAL 

Name of the STUDY CENTER: TRINITY COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, PEDDAPALLI, KARIMNAGAR. 

Time-Table for B.Ed  D.M (2013-14) Practical Examinations (Final Lesson) to be held in the month of NOV-2015 

Subject : Methods of Teaching Telugu 

     

No of students-17 

S.NO BATCH H.T.NO CLASS DATE TIMINGS NAME OF SCHOOL 

1 FN 6140339008, 9005, 9301, 9310,9314 VIII 30.11.15 9am to 4pm ZPHS GIRLS 

  AN 9205, 9303, 9309, 9302, 9311 IX 30.11.15 9am to 4pm ZPHS GIRLS 

2 FN 9307, 9207, 9203, 9204, 9304,  VIII 01.12.15 9am to 4pm ZPHS GIRLS 

  AN 9306, 9308 IX 01.12.15 9am to 4pm ZPHS GIRLS 

 



 

School of Distance Learning and Continuing Education 

Kakatiya University,Warangal-506009 

 Scheme of Practical Final Lesson Examination-B.Ed(DM) -2013-2015 

Subject: Methods of Teaching Mathematics  

Name of the study centre :Annie Besant College of Education, Khammam 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Sl.No Date & Time Hall Ticket No s to be examined with class Name of School 

1 

 

30-11-2015 

 

9AM-12PM 

2PM-4PM 

6140789001(VIII),6140789002(IX),6140789003(VIII),6140789004(IX), 

6140789005(VIII),6140789006(IX),6140789007(VIII),6140789008(IX), 

6140789009(VIII),6140789010(IX),6140789011(VIII),6140789012(IX), 

6140789013(VIII), 

 N S CANAL HIGH 

SCHOOL KHAMMAM 

2 

 

01-12-2015 

 

9AM-12PM 

2PM-4PM 

6140789014(IX),6140789015(VIII),6140789016(IX),6140789017(VIII), 

6140789018(IX),6140789019(VIII),6140789020(IX),6140789021(VIII), 

6140789101(IX),6140789102(VIII),6140789103(IX),6140789104(VIII), 

6140789105(IX),6140789106(VIII), 

 Z P S S 

PANDURANGAPURAM 

KHAMMAM 



 

 

School of Distance Learning and Continuing Education 

Kakatiya University,Warangal-506009 

 Scheme of Practical Final Lesson Examination-B.Ed(DM) -2013-2015 

Subject: Methods of Teaching Social Studies 

Name of the study centre :Annie Besant College of Education, Khammam 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Sl.No Date & Time Hall Ticket No s to be examined with class Name of School 

1 

 

30-11-2015 

9AM-12PM 

2PM-4PM 

6140789301(VIII),6140789302(IX),6140789303(VIII),6140789304(IX), 

6140789305(VIII),6140789306(IX),6140789307(VIII),6140789308(IX), 

6140789309(VIII),6140789310(IX),6140789311(VIII) 

Z P S S 

PANDURANGAPURAM 

KHAMMAM 

2 

 

01-12-2015 

9AM-12PM 

2PM-4PM 

6140789312(IX),6140789313(VIII),6140789314(IX),6140789315(VIII), 

6140789316(IX),6140789317(VIII),6140789318(IX),6140789319(VIII), 

6140789320(IX),6140789321(VIII),6140789322(IX) 

N S CANAL HIGH SCHOOL 

KHAMMAM  



 

 

School of Distance Learning and Continuing Education 

Kakatiya University,Warangal-506009 

 Scheme of Practical Final Lesson Examination-B.Ed(DM) -2013-2015 

Subject: Methods of Teaching Biological Science  

Name of the study centre :Annie Besant College of Education, Khammam 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Sl.No Date & Time Hall Ticket No s to be examined with class Name of School 

1 

 

01-12-2015 

 

9AM-12PM 

 

6140789201(VIII),6140789202(IX)   St.MARY HIGH 

SCHOOL KHAMMAM 



 

 

School of Distance Learning and Continuing Education 

Kakatiya University,Warangal-506009 

 Scheme of Practical Final Lesson Examination-B.Ed(DM) -2013-2015 

Subject: Methods of Teaching English 

Name of the study centre :Annie Besant College of Education, Khammam 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Sl.No Date & Time Hall Ticket No s to be examined with class Name of School 

1 

 

30-11-2015 

 

9AM-12PM 

2PM-4PM 

6140789017(IX),6140789313(VIII),6140789315(IX),6140789318(VIII), 

6140789319(IX),6140789320(VIII),6140789321(IX),6140789322(VIII), 

6140789201(IX) 

G H S KHAZIPURA 

KHAMMAM 

2 

 

01-12-2015 

9AM-12PM 

2PM-4PM 

6140789001(IX),6140789005(IX),6140789010(VIII),6140789012(VIII), 

6140789013(IX),6140789305(IX),6140789307(VIII),6140789308(IX) 

SRIVANI HIGH 

SCHOOL KHAMMAM 



 

 

School of Distance Learning and Continuing Education 

Kakatiya University,Warangal-506009 

 Scheme of Practical Final Lesson Examination-B.Ed(DM) -2013-2015 

Subject: Methods of Teaching Telugu 

Name of the study centre :Annie Besant College of Education, Khammam 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Sl.No Date & Time Hall Ticket No s to be examined with class Name of School 

1 

 

30-11-2015 

9AM-12PM 

2PM-4PM 

6140789020(VIII),6140789316(IX),6140789317(VIII),6140789202(IX), 

 

G H S  MAMILLAGUDEM 

2 

 

01-12-2015 

9AM-12PM 

2PM-4PM 

6140789011(IX),6140789301(VIII),6140789302(IX),6140789304(VIII), 

6140789306(IX),6140789309(VIII),6140789310(IX),6140789311(VIII), 

 

G H S KHAZIPURA 

KHAMMAM  



 

 

School of Distance Learning and Continuing Education 

Kakatiya University,Warangal-506009 

 Scheme of Practical Final Lesson Examination-B.Ed(DM) -2013-2015 

Subject: Methods of Teaching Physical Science 

Name of the study centre :Annie Besant College of Education, Khammam 

 

 

 

Sl.No Date & Time Hall Ticket No s to be examined with class Name of School 

1 

 

30-11-2015 

9AM-12PM 

2PM-4PM 

6140789014(VIII),6140789015(IX),6140789016(VIII),6140789018(VIII), 

6140789019(IX),6140789021(IX),6140789101(VIII),6140789102(IX), 

6140789103(VIII),6140789104(IX),6140789105(VIII),6140789106(IX), 

 

SRIVANI HIGH SCHOOL 

KHAMMAM 

2 

 

01-12-2015 

9AM-12PM 

2PM-4PM 

6140789002(IX),6140789003(VIII),6140789004(VIII),6140789006(VIII), 

6140789007(IX),6140789008(VIII),6140789009(IX) 

G H S  MAMILLAGUDEM 

 



 

 

School of Distance Learning and Continuing Education 

Kakatiya University,Warangal-506009 

 Scheme of Practical Final Lesson Examination-B.Ed(DM) -2013-2015 

Subject: Methods of Teaching : Hindi 

Name of the study centre :Annie Besant College of Education, Khammam 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Sl.No Date & 

Time 

Hall Ticket No s to be examined with class Name of School            

Internal  

              

External 

1 

 

 6140789303(VIII),6140789312(IX),6140789314(VIII),       



School of Distance Learning and Continuing Education 

Kakatiya University, Warangal – 506009 

 

Scheme of Practical Final Lesson Examinations – B.Ed. 2013-2014 
 
  

 

Name of the study centre:SDLCE,KU 

 Subject : Methods of Teaching Social Studies 

 

Sl.No. Date & 

Day 

Time Hall Ticket No’s to be examined with class Name of School 

1 30.11.15 

9.00 am to 12.30 Noon 
6140009301(VIII),6140009302(IX)6140009303(VIII), 

6140009304(IX),6140009305(VIII). 

Govt. High School 

Waddapally 

Hnk. 
2.00pm to 4.00 pm 

6140009306(VIII), 6140009308(VIII), 

6140009309(IX),6140009310(VIII6140009312(IX)6140009313(VIII), 

2 01.12.15 

9.00 am to 12.30 Noon 

6140009314(IX),6140009315(VIII), 

6140009316(IX),6140009317(IX)6140009318(VIII), 

6140009319(IX). 

Govt.Practising High School 

Hnk. 

2.00pm to 4.00 pm 
6140009321(VIII),6140009322(IX) 6140009324(IX),6140009325(VIII), 

6140009326(VIII), 

3 
 

02.12.15 

9.00 am to 12.30 Noon 
6140009327(IX)6140009328(VIII), 

6140009329(IX),6140009330(VIII 

Govt. High School Markaji 

Hnk. 

2.00pm to 4.00 pm 
6140009331(IX)6140009332(VIII), 

614000933(IX),6140009334(VIII 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                   DIRECTOR  

 



School of Distance Learning and Continuing Education 

Kakatiya University, Warangal – 506009 

 

Scheme of Practical Final Lesson Examinations – B.Ed. 2013-2014 
 

 

 

Name of the study centre: SDLCE,KU 

Subject : Methods of Teaching Biological Sciences 

 

Sl.No. Date & Day Time Hall Ticket No’s to be examined with class Name of School 

1 30.11.15 
9.00 am to 12.30 

Noon 

6140009201(VIII),6140009202(IX)6140009203(VIII), 

6140009204(IX),6140009205(VIII),6140009206(IX). 

Govt. High School Markaji 

Hnk 

 

 

 

                   

DIRECTOR  
 

  



School of Distance Learning and Continuing Education 

Kakatiya University, Warangal – 506009 

 

Scheme of Practical Final Lesson Examinations – B.Ed. 2013-2014 
 

  

Name of the study centre: SDLCE,KU  

         

Subject : Methods of Teaching Mathematics 

 

 

Sl.No. Date & Day Time Hall Ticket No’s to be examined with class Name of School 

1 30.11.15 

9.00 am to 12.30 Noon 
6140009001(VIII),6140009002(IX)6140009003(VIII), 

6140009004(IX),6140009005(VIII). 

 

 Govt. High School (GJC) Hnk 

2.00pm to 4.00 pm 
6140009006(VIII),6140009007(IX)6140009008(VIII), 

6140009009(IX),6140009010(VIII). 

2 01.12.15 

9.00 am to 12.30 Noon 
6140009012(IX)6140009013(VIII), 

6140009015(IX),6140009016(VIII),6140009017(IX). 

 

 Govt. High School (Girls) Hnk 

2.00pm to 4.00 pm 
6140009018(VIII),6140009019(IX)6140009020(VIII), 

6140009021(IX),6140009022(VIII),6140009023(IX). 

3 

 
02.12.15 

9.00 am to 12.30 Noon 
6140009024(VIII),6140009025(IX)6140009026(VIII), 

6140009028(IX),6140009029(VIII),61400090130(IX). 

Govt. High School (GJC) Hnk 

 

2.00pm to 4.00 pm 
61400090311(VIII),6140009032(IX)6140009033(VIII), 

6140009034(IX),6140009035(VIII),6140009036(IX). 

 

 

 

 

                  DIRECTOR  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 



School of Distance Learning and Continuing Education 

Kakatiya University, Warangal – 506009 

 

Scheme of Practical Final Lesson Examinations – B.Ed. 2013-2014 
 
 

 

 

Name of the study centre:SDLCE,KU 

 Subject : Methods of Teaching: Telugu 
 
Sl.No. Date & 

Day 

Time Hall Ticket No’s to be examined with class Name of School 

1 30.11.15 

9.00 am to 12.30 Noon 

6140009318(VIII), 

6140009319(IX), 6140009321(VIII),6140009322(IX) 

6140009324(IX),6140009325(VIII). 

. Govt. High School 

Petrolpump, Hnk 

 

2.00pm to 4.00 pm 
6140009326(VIII6140009327(IX),6140009330(VIII), 6140009332(VIII), 

6140009334(VIII.6140009022(IX) 

2 01.12.15 

9.00 am to 12.30 Noon 
6140009302(IX)6140009303(VIII), 

6140009304(IX),6140009305(VIII) 6140009306(VIII), 6140009308(VIII). 

Govt. High 

School,Waddapally, Hnk. 

2.00pm to 4.00 pm 
6140009309(IX), 6140009312(IX)6140009313(VIII), 6140009315(VIII), 

6140009316(IX),6140009317(IX) 

 

 

 

 

 

                  DIRECTOR  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



School of Distance Learning and Continuing Education 

Kakatiya University, Warangal – 506009 

 

Scheme of Practical Final Lesson Examinations – B.Ed. 2013-2014 
 
Name of the study centre: SDLCE,KU 

Subject : Methods of Teaching: English  

 

Sl.No. Date & Day Time Hall Ticket No’s to be examined with class Name of School 

1 01.12.15 

9.00 am to 12.30 Noon 
6140009303(VIII),6140009029(IX)6140009030(VIII), 

6140009002(IX),6140009021(VIII). 

 

Govt. High School Petrolpump, Hnk 

 
6140009310(VIII),6140009320(IX)6140009323(VIII), 

6140009328(IX),6140009329(VIII),614000933(IX). 

2 02.12.15 

9.00 am to 12.30 Noon 
6140009201(VIII),6140009202(IX)6140009203(VIII), 

6140009204(IX),6140009205(VIII),6140009206(IX). 

 

. Govt. High School Petrolpump, Hnk 

2.00pm to 4.00 pm 
6140009007 (VIII),6140009102(IX) 

 

 

 

 

                  DIRECTOR  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



School of Distance Learning and Continuing Education 

Kakatiya University, Warangal – 506009 

 

Scheme of Practical Final Lesson Examinations – B.Ed. 2013-2014 
 
 

 

Name of the study centre: SDLCE,KU 

Subject : Methods of TeachingPhysical Sciences  

 

Sl.No. Date & 

Day 

Time Hall Ticket No’s to be examined with class Name of School 

1 30.11.15 

9.00 am to 12.30 Noon 

6140009033(VIII), 

6140009034(IX),6140009035(VIII),6140009036(IX). 6140009103(IX), 

6140009104(VIII 

 

Govt. High School (Girls) 

Hnk. 

2.00pm to 4.00 pm 
6140009106(IX), 6140009106(VIII),6140009108(IX). 6140009109(VIII), 

614000911(VIII),614000913(IX). 614000915(VIII), 

2 01.12.15 

9.00 am to 12.30 Noon 
 6140009016(VIII) 6140009018(VIII),6140009019(IX)6140009020(VIII), 

6140009023(IX) 

 

 Govt.High School, 

Markaji,Hnk.                             

2.00pm to 4.00 pm 

6140009026(VIII), 

6140009028(IX), 6140009024(VIII),6140009025(IX), 

61400090311(VIII),6140009032(IX). 

3 

 

 

02.12.15 

9.00 am to 12.30 Noon 
6140009001(VIII),6140009003(VIII), 

6140009004(IX),6140009005(VIII), 6140009006(VIII),6140009008(VIII). 

Govt. High School (Girls) 

Hnk. 

2.00pm to 4.00 pm 

6140009009(IX),6140009010(VIII), 6140009017(IX), 

6140009012(IX)6140009013(VIII), 

6140009015(IX), 

 

 

 

 

                  DIRECTOR  

 

 

 

 



School of Distance Learning and Continuing Education 

Kakatiya University, Warangal – 506009 

 

Scheme of Practical Final Lesson Examinations – B.Ed. 2013-2014 
 
Name of the study centre: SDLCE,KU 

Subject : Methods of Teaching:Hindi 
 

Sl.No. Date & Day Time Hall Ticket No’s to be examined with class Name of School 

1 02.12.15 9.00 am to 12.30 Noon 6140009301(VIII),6140009314(IX) Govt.Practing High School, Hnk 

 

 

 

 

                  DIRECTOR  

 

 

 

  


